7. Ochsenweidschiessen 2025
Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid

Einzelrangliste

06.09.2025 - 13.09.2025

Auszahlungsstich - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer
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Miiller Oliver
Miiggler Hans
Thiir Peter
Schlapfer Werner
Kiinzli René
Manser Karl
Muheim Karl
Loher Martin
Abler Ingmar
Gautschi Ruedi
Dobler Adolf
Baumann Josef
Schudel Reto
Senn Eveline
Hilber Stefan
Dérig Jonny
Manser Fridolin
Schallebaum Emil
Manser Christian
Tanner Stefan
Gehrig Andreas
Hasler Josef
Graf Hansruedi
Messmer Silvio
Voppichler Stefan
Streule René
Graf Stefan
Zogg Heinz
Wagner Albert
Keller Alfred
Knupp Rolf
Manser Ueli
Meister Jiirg
Fliick Stefan
Frei Christoph
Streule Timo
Knupp Rita
Loher Bruno
Kressig Jan
Bosch Heini
Meier Martin
Bahler Bernhard
Nauer Fridolin
Frick Christoph
Zihimann Urs
Bischof Pascal
Fischer Toni
Hélg Andreas

1961V
1946 SV
1954 SV
1966 S
1978 S
1958 V
1959V
1987 E
1962 V
1951 SV
1957V
1969 S
1977 S
1985 E
1968 S
1973 S
1950 SV
1966 S
1983 E
1977 S
1987 E
1943 SV
1967 S
1981 E
1999 E
1957V
1970 S
1953 SV
1963 V
1966 S
1969 S
1977 S
1982 E
1984 E
1964 V
1996 E
1971 S
1958 V
1988 E
1936 SV
1963 V
1948 SV
1959V
1987 E
1955 SV
1991 E
1947 SV
1949 SV

Verein

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Rorschacherberg, Schiitzengesellschal
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Dietschwil, Schiitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Berg, Militarschiitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Mosnang-Muhlriti, 300m Sport
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Mosnang-Mihlrati, 300m Sport
Orechbuel, Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischutzen
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Marthalen, Militéarschiessverein
Butschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Heiden, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schitzenverein
Oberbiren-Niederwil, Militérschiitzenve
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Ebnat-Kappel, Schitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft de
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellsch
Kornberg, Feldschitzenverein
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschitzenverein
Orechbiel, Schitzenverein
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FW

FwW
FW
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Std
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FwW
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FwW
FW

Punkte

390 1.00
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9

Mader Paul

Artho Roger
Marti Werner
Ebneter Josef
Schmatz Martin
Schafer Fritz
Fuster Stefan
Gadola Pius
Senn Peter
Signer Franz jun
Gmiir Kurt

Miiller Marcel
Diitschler Hans
Schneider Roger
Rusch Daniel
Hess Matthias
Weber Domenique
Schallebaum Elias
Probst Richard
Gantenbein Ernst
Wagner Peter
Knechtle Martin
Ulmann Bruno
Lopfe Manfred
Signer Robert
Gehrig Arnold
Dobeli Hansruedi
Gebert Urs
Biichler Urs
Lopfe Philip
Rass Sepp
Widmer Hanspeter
Hasler Lars
Brugger Peter
Rusch Sepp
Manser Albert
Maurer Kurt
Scherrer Richard
Brandle Leo
Wickli Rudolf
Kolb Oskar
Manser Peter
Rohner Ruth
Niiesch Walter
Meierhofer Daniel
Cavalleri Sandro
Sauter Jules
Koster Emil
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1956 V
1967 S
1952 SV
1960 V
1967 S
1968 S
1970 S
1942 SV
1958 V
1979 S
1958 V
1977 S
1954 SV
1963 V
1977 S
1985 E
1994 E
2001 E
1985 E
1959 vV
1970 S
1976 S
1953 SV
1962 V
1948 SV
1951 SV
1955 SV
1960 V
1967 S
1994 E
1966 S
1973 S
1977 S
1943 SV
1963 V
1951 SV
1951 SV
1969 S
1958 V
1971 S
1951 SV
1952 SV
1971 S
1941 SV
1964 V
1972 S
1969 S
1959 vV

Verein

Dietschwil, Schitzenverein
Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft de
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft de
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Gossau, Sportschiitzen
Mosnang-Muhlriti, 300m Sport

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Stein, Schitzenverein

Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft
Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Kornberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischutzen
Heiden, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Bitschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wil SG, Stadtschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschitzen
Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schiitzen
Sulgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Mosnang-Mihlrati, 300m Sport
Diepoldsau-Schmitter, Schiitzenverein
Birwinken, Schitzen

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Horn, Schitzenverein

Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Waldkirch-Héggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Nollen, Militdrschitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eggerstanden, Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Balgach-Rebstein, Schitzenverein
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schitzengesellsch
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
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7. Ochsenweidschiessen 2025 Einzelrangliste

Standgemeinschaft Ochsenweid 06.09.2025 - 13.09.2025
Auszahlungsstich - Sport

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Fassler Andreas 1980 E  Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein Std 315
98 Zahner Hans 1940 SV Oberuzwil-Oberrindal, Schitzen FW 313
99 Frauenfelder René 1961V Bonaduz, Schitzenverein Std 311
100 Scherrer René 1958 V  Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch  FW 309
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